KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15515
2013-15514
2013-15513
2013-15512
2013-15511
2013-15510
2013-15509
2013-15508
2013-15507
2013-15506
2013-15505
2013-15504
2013-15503
2013-15502
2013-15501
2013-15500
2013-15499
2013-15498
2013-15497
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2013-15495
2013-15494
2013-15493
2013-15492
2013-15491
2013-15490
2013-15489
2013-15488
2013-15487
2013-15486
2013-15485
2013-15484
2013-15483
2013-15482
2013-15481
2013-15480
2013-15479
2013-15478
2013-15477
2013-15476
2013-15475
2013-15474
2013-15473
2013-15472
2013-15471
2013-15470
2013-15469
2013-15468

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/06/13 23:3123:31:03
07/06/13 23:0523:05:29
07/06/13 23:0423:04:09
07/06/13 22:5022:50:11
07/06/13 22:4422:44:09
07/06/13 22:1522:15:45
07/06/13 22:0322:03:30
07/06/13 21:4621:46:26
07/06/13 21:3221:32:41
07/06/13 21:2921:29:13
07/06/13 21:2621:26:24
07/06/13 21:2521:25:52
07/06/13 21:2221:22:53
07/06/13 21:2121:21:38
07/06/13 21:1921:19:05
07/06/13 20:4320:43:44
07/06/13 20:3720:37:37
07/06/13 20:3520:35:47
07/06/13 20:0320:03:57
07/06/13 19:5619:56:00
07/06/13 19:3719:37:24
07/06/13 19:1319:13:18
07/06/13 19:0419:04:53
07/06/13 18:4618:46:03
07/06/13 18:3018:30:51
07/06/13 18:2418:24:39
07/06/13 18:1718:17:57
07/06/13 17:5817:58:33
07/06/13 17:5217:52:16
07/06/13 17:3617:36:24
07/06/13 17:1817:18:12
07/06/13 16:3716:37:29
07/06/13 16:2316:23:22
07/06/13 16:1816:18:18
07/06/13 16:1316:13:24
07/06/13 16:0916:09:27
07/06/13 15:5515:55:12
07/06/13 14:1014:10:44
07/06/13 14:0814:08:02
07/06/13 14:0714:07:00
07/06/13 13:4813:48:55
07/06/13 13:3713:37:38
07/06/13 13:1813:18:07
07/06/13 13:1413:14:14
07/06/13 13:0413:04:43
07/06/13 12:0912:09:39
07/06/13 12:0612:06:25
07/06/13 11:4111:41:02
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68
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68
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Location/Address

, KINGSTON

211 EAST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

UNDERPASS

KINGSTON PLAZA

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

RACHEL KNOX PARK

BARMANN PARK

SZYMANSKI,WILLIAM RESIDENCE

84 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

POST 2

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FORSYTH PARK

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
311 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS LEARNING CENTER
FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
MHV PAWN BROKERS

386 FIRST AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

BOULEVARD @ GOLDEN HILL DR, KINGSTON

13 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
165 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

82 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON VOLUNTEER FIREMEN'S MUSEUM
BROADWAY @ ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTO...
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

CHEEKAM MOBIL MART

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KEYSERS FUNERAL HOME

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

PRINCE STREET @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

FAIR STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
SCHWENK DRIVE @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
SICK REPORT 118

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MISSING PERSON 49

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

Disposition
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15467
2013-15466
2013-15465
2013-15464
2013-15463
2013-15462
2013-15461
2013-15460
2013-15459
2013-15458
2013-15457
2013-15456
2013-15455
2013-15454
2013-15453
2013-15452
2013-15451
2013-15450
2013-15449
2013-15448
2013-15447
2013-15446
2013-15445
2013-15444
2013-15443
2013-15442
2013-15441
2013-15440
2013-15439
2013-15438
2013-15437
2013-15436
2013-15435
2013-15434
2013-15433

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/06/13 11:3611:36:26
07/06/13 11:3311:33:15
07/06/13 11:2111:21:07
07/06/13 11:2211:22:06
07/06/13 11:1911:19:27
07/06/13 11:1211:12:51
07/06/13 11:0211:02:40
07/06/13 10:5710:57:45
07/06/13 10:4610:46:48
07/06/13 10:1210:12:23
07/06/13 09:4609:46:30
07/06/13 09:4409:44:38
07/06/13 09:3009:30:55
07/06/13 09:0309:03:14
07/06/13 08:5308:53:35
07/06/13 08:4308:43:02
07/06/13 08:3308:33:33
07/06/13 08:1608:16:56
07/06/13 08:0308:03:13
07/06/13 07:3407:34:35
07/06/13 07:2807:28:20
07/06/13 07:1707:17:44
07/06/13 07:0307:03:47
07/06/13 06:5906:59:40
07/06/13 06:5806:58:14
07/06/13 06:1506:15:18
07/06/13 05:4705:47:14
07/06/13 04:1804:18:38
07/06/13 03:5103:51:02
07/06/13 01:2701:27:16
07/06/13 00:5100:51:28
07/06/13 00:5000:50:04
07/06/13 00:2800:28:47
07/06/13 00:1800:18:53
07/06/13 00:0000:00:41

68
68
LT138
68
68
68
156
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT138
68
68
68
68
68
LT138
68
68
68
68
38
38
38
38
38
38

Location/Address

UPTOWN FARMERS MARKET

63 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
EAST UNION @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON
164 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

HUCK MANUFACTURING

STEPHAN ST @ FLORENCE ST, KINGSTON
193 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
FOWLER & KEITH SUPPLY

108 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

380 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

165 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

K & G PIZZERIA

65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

199 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

59 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

354 S WALL ST, KINGSTON

HONDA OF KINGSTON

GARDEN STREET @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
10 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

SENATE HOUSE

CROWN STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGS...

NEW PALTZ PD

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN
MARINER'S HARBOR

KOZY TAVERN

8 ST. JAMES COURT, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FOOT PATROL 68A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIGHT 09

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Vi

NR
NR

NR
WT

AL-U

H2
AL-S

WT

WT

AL-E

H2

H1
R7

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Total Hits: 83



